

Ej 249/2023
(WBPS01-000524-2023)

Order No 14
19-09-2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/Sec 7(2).

Both sides file hazira.

Heard both sides in full.

To 27-09-2024 for order.

Sd/-

D/C by me

(Judge, 4th Bench)

Sd/-

Judge

(WB 01174)