

Before :Smt. A. Bhattacharya , Ld. Judge, 5 th Bench,

EJ 249 of 2023

(CNR NO. WBPSO1-000524-2023)

Order no. 15 dt.27/09/2024

Today is fixed for Order.

Plaintiff file attendance through their Ld. Advocates. No steps have been taken by the Defendant.

As Ld. P.O. is on leave today, the matter is adjourned to 14.11.2024 for Order.

D/C by me

Judge-in-charge

4th Bench

Judge-in-charge

4th Bench