

Ej 249/2023
(WBPS01-000524-2023)

Before: Smt Anamitra Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench

Order No 20
21-05-2025

Today is fixed for steps by plaintiff.

Both sides file hazira.

Plaintiff files amended copy of plaint.

Copy served and it is kept with the record.

As Ld P.O. is on leave today, and for ends of justice matter is adjourned to
01-08-2025 for filing additional W/S.

Judge-in-charge, 4th Bench